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
day approval. Call
1-519-853-4374 www.
realstar.ca

ACTON FURNISHED
bachelor. Suitable for sin-
gle. $525/month plus hy-
dro. Call 519-853-9014,
please leave message.

AVAILABLE 2-BEDROOM
apartments in Georgetown.
Walk to Main Street and GO
Transit. Silvercreek Tow-
ers. 905-873-8080.

www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM apartment in triplex
with walkout to backyard.
Available May 1st. No pets.

Call 905-877-2651.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM available immedi-
ately. Most utilities
included. References.
S795/month. Call
905-877-5536.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM basement. Includes
separate entrance, park-
Ing, heating/hydro, water,
basic cable, fridge/stove.
S750/month. Available
April/May 1st. First/last.
No pets/smoking. Call
905-8/73-04 36.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM bright basement
apartment. Parking, laun-
dry, appliances. Clean spa-
cious. S750/month,
first/last and references.
519-856-9994.
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GLEN EDEN COURT APARTMENTS
122 Bronte St. S., Milton
905 299 1001 vertica.ca

* Spacious 1 or 2 bedroom suites located in a
serene neighbourhood
* Renovated fitness room, social room & lobby
e Steps away from beautiful downtown Milton
» Easy access to major highways, GO Transit,
shopping and more

* Suites based on availability

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM, newly renovated
apartment. Would suit ma-
ture person((s).
5695/month inclusive.
Available immediately. Call
905-7029261.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM apartment. Clean,
no pets. Prefer couple.
First/last and references.
S900/month inclusive. May
1st. 905-8//4194,

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM basement apart-
ment. S900/month.
Available April st.
First/last. No smok-
ing/pets. References. Call
905-876-4437.

GEORGETOWN. 2-BED-
ROOM legal basement
apartment. $950/month in-
clusive. Available April 1st.

First/last. No smok
ing/pets. Call
905-866-2673.

GEORGETOWN BACHE-
LOR. $600/month plus hy
dro. Large patio, parking,
organic gardening, walking
trails. Great location for

health oriented person.
905-8717-5959.

GEORGETOWN, LARGE
2-bedroom basement
apartment with separate
entrance and laundry.
S850/month plus utilities.
No smoking/pets. Call
416-856-1485.

GEORGETOWN. NEWLY
renovated 2- bedroom in
fourplex. Available April
1st. $950/month plus hy-
dro. No pets/smoking,
first/last references. Call
416-200-2143.

MAYFAIR MILTON ac-
cepting applications for 1-
bdrm available June 1st
rate of S875. Prefer no
pets. For more info call
905-699-1 398.

MILTON - | bedroom
bachelor basement apt. w
separate entrance & jacuz-
zi tub, available April 1 or
sooner. Prefer NON smok-
ing individual. Heat, hydro,
cable, internet, parking,
shared laundry, included.

Laurier and Bronte area
905-8/8-3356

MILTON 1-BDRM large,
bright basement apt. New
ly renovated, shared en-
trance, suitable for single
person.  S800/mth all in-
clusive (cable, high speed
internet, laundry etc.)
first/last/references req.
Available April 1st.
905-878-0410 (leave mes-
sage).

RURAL MILTON West,
Furnished 1-bdrm apt. (sin-
gle). 4-piece bath, satellite
IV access, laundry, park-
ing, non-smoking/ pets.
S675/mth. First/ last/ ref-
erences. 905-876-1686.

MILTON arge Drignt
basement apt. private en
trance, large backyard,
fireplace & laundry
Suitable for 2-maximum.
prefer no smoking/pets
First/last/ref's/credif
check req. $925/mth,
utilities I1ncluded

905-462-1818

MILTON LARGE Z-bdrm
availlable Aprit | st
S1150/mth + parking. Call
Jaz 416-7/234801

MILTON, TWO bedroom
apartment, ground floor
house, S1150/mth incl.

utilities, references.
bd /-2966 /46,

Condominimiums
For Rent

2-BEDROOM Condo. April
| st. Brand new. Open con
cept. 2 full bathrooms. En-
suite laundry. 1 parking.
Close to GO/ 401. $1,275
plus utilities. Prefer no
pets, non-smoking.

647-292-7597

MILTON - Luxury Condo
Village Parc, excellent
amenities, close to Town
and Go transit, flexible
O CCUuUpanec.y

905-699-1064.

MILTON, NEW Pent-
house, Maple Ave.,
iuxury unit,
bath, 5-a

*hﬂﬂ'ﬂ-z'
-appl., AC, fire-
lace. Gym facilities,
31295/mth + utilities,
905-632-6976. o

Houses
For__ Rent

1860 SQ ft, 4-bedroom
Mattamy in Hawthorne
Village. 51450 + utilities.
Available immediately, call
Chris for more info or to
view 416 209 2586.

2-BEDROOM HOUSE,
Heritage and Bovaird.
S1,000/month plus
utiities. Appliances and air.
References. Call

905-455-8202.

3-BEDROOM, 3-WASH-
ROOM Townhouse with fin
iIshed basement at Main
and Sinclair in Milton. Rent
$1295/mo. Contact Uthay
64 7-500-3279.

3-BEDROOM HOUSE for
rent. $1,200/month plus
utilities. 2-bedrooms,
o-appliances, deck, large
yard. Gas heat, A/C. Call
905-877-8267 after
4:00pm.

—

BRAND NEW 3050sq.ft.
home availlable for rent.
S2100/mo. plus utilities.
or S650/mo. for an
individual room. Available
immediately. Call 416-996-

4621.

Houses

GEORGETOWN. 3-BED-
ROOM main floor, close to
all amenities, laundry,
2-parking. First/last.
$1,300/month plus

f "y

UEEEIT LGS . Call
64/-203-1504.

MILTON 3-BDRM semi,
2-storey, close to 401 &
GO, 5-appl., A/C, fireplace,
3 parking with garage.
S1275/mth plus utilities.
905-8780816.

MILTON, COUNTRY style
home, ground floor, 2 b/r
apartment with porch,
deck, large yara, close to
downtown, all apphances
51,100 + Hydro. Call Scott
9058750201
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MILTON NEW

baths, S1400/mth +
utilities. Derry/Thompson
area. Availl. now.
4164640834

ROCKWOOD. LARGE Vic
toriran Home on 1/2 acre
lot. Appliances included.
Modern and updated.
51,350/month, first/last
and references.
519-856-9994,

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
2-BEDROOM house with
double garage.
$1,350/mth. ‘Available
May 1st. Everything includ
ed. 9058754632

Townhouses
For Rent

Check it Out2”

EXECUTIVE. NEW 3-bed
room, Z storey, c/air, 5 ap
pliances, garage, Milton
S1325/mo. plus utilities.
Mar.1st. 416-87/7-304/

GEORGETOWN, SMALL
2-bedroom semi. Renovat-
ed. $1,000/month plus
utilities. First/last/referenc
es required. No smok-
ing/pets. April 1st. Call
905-846-5449,

MILTON 3-BEDROOM
lownhouse, Milton, In-
cludes 4-appliances,
available April 1. close to

mall, 1.5 baths. To view
call Conrad 905-8/6-5581 .

MILTON. 3-BEDROOM
townhouse, spacious, new
paint/ carpets/ floors, 2
appliances, $1250/mo.

plus utilities.
905-848-141/.

MILTON BRAND new
large 2-bdrm townhouse
Village Home tnd Unit, sin-
gle garage, A/C, S-appl.
| 1/2 bath. $1225/mth +
utihties. Availlable April 1st.
64 /-202-2494.

MILTON NEW Never
Lived-in 3 bed 2.5 bath
lownhouse, Hardwood-

floors. Stainless Steel
Appls, Master ensuite,

Home security system in
cluded. Available May.
S1550/month + utilities.
Call 905-691-3450.

MILTON NEW TJTownhouse
2-bedroom, 5 appliances,
single garage $1225/mo
+utilities. Available Imme-

diately 905-808-5910

RENT ME! Georgetown
spotless, bright 2-bdrm
townhouse condo. May
st/ 15th. S1.100/mth.
Prefer no smoking/ pets.

905-877-6001 www.free-

webs.com/gtowncondo

To book your
ad call

905.878.2341

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON. BEDROOM
w/separate IV room, share
kKitchen/ laundry,
S500/mo. First/Nast. imme-
diate. 905-691-3018.

MILTON CLEAN furnished
room, [.V., small fridge,
A/C, share bath. Suite
quiet tidy working person.
$520/mth + $520/depos-
it. Non-smoker only.
905-299-0226.

MILTON- ONE room
availlable in brand new 4-
bedroom house, Derry/
Ontario area. $500/mo. alk
inclusive. 64 /-220-4609

@Puhlic Notices

GOLF NORTH !

summer. onare 10or |ease
Please call for details
9058/7-5236.

Nannies

LIVE IN Caregiver needed
tor 2 children ages 8 & 10.
Drop off & pick up from
school, light housekeeping,
laundry & cooking
59.25/hr. 905693-1860.

Daycare
Available

EXPERIENCED ECE,
Mother of 1 offering qualty
full-time care in a nurturing
home environment. Daily
indoor/ outdoor activities,
all ages weicome, excellent
r e ¢ e r e n c e §

905-8/759103.

110 e
Sell!

E!:EI bargain centre EI:EI bargain centre
Place your FREE ADS one of

these three easy ways
Canadian Champion

The

or just fill out this coupon

1. Malil to: Free Ads, 555 Industrial Drive, Milton L9T 5E1
2. Drop this coupon off at: The Burlington Post, 8:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. Mon. to Fri.
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